QUOTE # 58-16813

September 22, 2020 11:42 AM

SALES PERSON
Maxx Waterkotte
maxx.waterkotte@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Theresa And Jack Arnold
JARNOLDO2@CHARTER.NET
6701 Christopher Dr

St. Louis, Missouri, 63129

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123

DELIVER TO

Theresa And J
JARNOLDO2@
6701 Christoph

Slyman Bros (South County)
Phone: 314-200-6556

ack Arnold
CHARTER.NET
er Dr

St. Louis, Missouri, 63129

314-805-4561

PRODUCT

JES1450FS

JMV8208CS

WRX735SDHZ

WFW5620HW

WED5620HW

WDT750SAKZ

FFHT1824UW

DESCRIPTION

SLIDE-IN ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE

2.0 CU FT 1000w OTR MICROWAVE

25 CU FT FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

4.5 CU FT FRONT LOAD WASHER

7.4 CU FT ELECTRIC DRYER

LARGE CAPACITY DISHWASHER WITH 3RD RACK

FRIGIDAIRE 18.0 CU. FT. TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR

314-805-4561

PRICE QTY

$2,499.95 1

NOTES
ETA11/4 $25 INSTALL

$999.95 1

NOTES
$ETA 11/4 $125 INSTALL

$2,199.95 1

NOTES
ETA 10/10 $20 INSTALL

$799.95 1

NOTES
ETA10/17 $40 INSTALL

$799.95 1

NOTES
ETA10/10 $25 INSTALL

$799.95 1

NOTES
ETA 11/4 $165 INSTALL

$600.00 1

NOTES
IN STOCK FREE INSTALL

TOTAL

$2,499.95

$999.95

$2,199.95

$799.95

$799.95

$799.95

$600.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $8,699.70

Sales Tax (South County) $673.18
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $9,372.88

MAXX WATERKOTTE - 11:45 AM 09-22-2020
Record Payment
MIGHT HAVE INSTALL. CUSTOMER WILL LET US KNOW. Amount Paid
Payment: credit_card $9,372.88
Transaction Number: 843450
Date: 09/22/2020
Payment: credit_card $400.00
Transaction Number: 1201P
Date: 11/12/2020

Balance Due (USD) $-400.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary
after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-
of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.
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