QUOTE # 58-16813

September 22, 2020 11:42 AM

SALES PERSON

Maxx Waterkotte maxx.waterkotte@slymanbros.com



5841 S Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63123 Slyman Bros (South County) Phone: 314-200-6556

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Theresa And Jack Arnold	Theresa And Jack Arnold
JARNOLD02@CHARTER.NET	JARNOLD02@CHARTER.NET
6701 Christopher Dr	6701 Christopher Dr
St. Louis, Missouri, 63129	St. Louis, Missouri, 63129
314-805-4561	314-805-4561

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JES1450FS	SLIDE-IN ELECTRIC CONVECTION RANGE	\$2,499.95 NOTES ETA 11/4 \$25 INSTALL	1	\$2,499.95
JMV8208CS	2.0 CU FT 1000W OTR MICROWAVE	\$999.95 NOTES \$ETA 11/4 \$125 INSTALL	1	\$999.95
WRX735SDHZ	25 CU FT FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR	\$2,199.95 NOTES ETA 10/10 \$20 INSTALL	1	\$2,199.95
WFW5620HW	4.5 CU FT FRONT LOAD WASHER	\$799.95 NOTES ETA 10/17 \$40 INSTALL	1	\$799.95
WED5620HW	7.4 CU FT ELECTRIC DRYER	\$799.95 NOTES ETA 10/10 \$25 INSTALL	1	\$799.95
WDT750SAKZ	LARGE CAPACITY DISHWASHER WITH 3RD RACK	\$799.95 NOTES ETA 11/4 \$165 INSTALL	1	\$799.95
FFHT1824UW	FRIGIDAIRE 18.0 CU. FT. TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR	\$600.00 NOTES IN STOCK FREE INSTALL	1	\$600.00
				Haul Away Old: No

\$8,699.70	Subtotals	NOTES
\$673.18	Sales Tax (South County)	
\$0.00	Delivery Charge	
\$9,372.88	Total	
		MAXX WATERKOTTE - 11:45 AM 09-22-2020
	Record Payment	
	Amount Paid	MIGHT HAVE INSTALL. CUSTOMER WILL LET US KNOW.
\$9,372.88	Payment: credit_card	
	Transaction Number: 843450	
	Date: 09/22/2020	
\$400.00	Payment: credit_card	
	Transaction Number: 1201P	
	Date: 11/12/2020	

Balance Due (USD)

\$-400.00

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on outof-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.